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Meisterschaften ­ Schützen Mannschaft und Einzel

  2016 ­ Meisterschaft im Kreis18
  2.40. ­ KK Sportpistole

  <=zurück

  Mannschaftswertung

2.40.10
KK Sportpistole Schützenklasse
1 SPSV Oberzwehren­1547 778  

   Alexander Kost 271
   Björn Kiene 262
   Daniel Schlesiger 245

2 SSV Baunatal 767  
   Alexander Mihr 272
   Thomas Gerke 260
   Michael Grasmäder 235

3 Schützenclub Nordhessen 764  
   Ingo Cron 268
   Thomas Opitz 256
   Jan Bents 240

4 SV Großenritte 492  
   Tobias Reith 249
   Herbert Höniges 243
   Stefan Häußer 0

2.40.50
KK Sportpistole Altersklasse
1 SSV Baunatal 774  

   Thomas Markert 265
   Dieter Schafferer 256
   Alfred Hennig 253

2 SPSV Sand 763  
   Ingo Päschke 259
   Gerd Wenig 258
   Frank Moos 246

3 SV Großenritte 758  
   Waldemar Vossler 265
   Volker Sinning 251
   Dr. Christian Achler 242

4 Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC 756  
   Stefan Kube 259
   Manfred Lotze 254
   Klaus Keilwerth 243

5 SPSV Oberzwehren­1547 747  
   Frank Schlesiger 274
   Dirk Hellmuth 248
   Bernhard Hocke 225

http://asfr.dyndns.org/erg_dienst_k18/km18_index.asp
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6 Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC 717  
   Horst Werner 244
   Herbert Gräber 242
   Mario Marhenke 231

7 SSV Baunatal 711  
   Helmut Reiting 243
   Reiner Biermordt 239
   Manfred Krug 229

8 SPSV Martinhagen 670  
   Raimund Scholibo 246
   Heinz­Jürgen Schmidt 246
   Peter Mauermann 178

9 Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC 460  
   Helmut Döll 246
   Franco Serato 214
   Peter Wegner 0

  Einzelwertung

2.40.10
KK Sportpistole Schützenklasse
1. SV Waldau Alexander Krieger 273
2. SSV Baunatal Alexander Mihr 272
3. SPSV Oberzwehren­1547 Alexander Kost 271
4. Schützenclub Nordhessen Ingo Cron 268
5. SPSV Oberzwehren­1547 Björn Kiene 262

SGi Wolfhagen Thomas Reinfeldt 262
7. SSV Baunatal Thomas Gerke 260

SGi Wolfhagen Manfred Damme 260
9. Schützenclub Nordhessen Thomas Opitz 256
10. SPSV Sand Dr. Martin Mänz 255
11. SPSV Oberzwehren­1547 Jean­Philipp Schaper 254
12. SV Großenritte Tobias Reith 249
13. SSV Baunatal Lukas Krapf 246
14. SPSV Oberzwehren­1547 Daniel Schlesiger 245
15. SV Großenritte Herbert Höniges 243
16. Schützenclub Nordhessen Jan Bents 240
17. SSV Baunatal Michael Grasmäder 235
18. SV Waldau Adam Lewandowski 234
19. SPSV Sand Elmer Buhre 233
20. SV Waldau Torsten Geissler 167
21. SV Großenritte Stefan Häußer 0

2.40.11
KK Sportpistole Damenklasse
1. SPSV Martinhagen Melanie Bernhardt 228

2.40.30
KK Sportpistole Jugendklasse männlich
1. SPSV Sand Niklas Buhre 244

2.40.40
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KK Sportpistole Juniorenklasse A
1. SV Großenritte Lukas Sinning 216

2.40.50
KK Sportpistole Altersklasse
1. SPSV Oberzwehren­1547 Frank Schlesiger 274
2. SSV Baunatal Thomas Markert 265
3. SPSV Sand Ingo Päschke 259
4. SV Waldau Peter Tafel 257
5. SV Großenritte Volker Sinning 251
6. SPSV Oberzwehren­1547 Dirk Hellmuth 248
7. SPSV Martinhagen Raimund Scholibo 246

ESV Jahn Kassel Dr. Ralf Herzog 246
SPSV Sand Frank Moos 246

10. SV Großenritte Dr. Christian Achler 242
11. SV Waldau Thomas Roese 237
12. SSV Baunatal Manfred Krug 229
13. SV Waldau Stefan Higler 215
14. Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Franco Serato 214
15. SPSV Martinhagen Frank Metzler 207
16. SPSV Martinhagen Peter Mauermann 178
17. SV Waldau Ralph­Peter Münch 139

2.40.51
KK Sportpistole Damenaltersklasse
1. ESV Jahn Kassel Ulrike Dumat 262

2.40.60
KK Sportpistole Seniorenklasse A
1. SV Großenritte Waldemar Vossler 265
2. Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Stefan Kube 259
3. SPSV Sand Gerd Wenig 258
4. Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Manfred Lotze 254
5. SSV Baunatal Alfred Hennig 253
6. SPSV Martinhagen Heinz­Jürgen Schmidt 246
7. Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Horst Werner 244
8. Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Klaus Keilwerth 243

SSV Baunatal Helmut Reiting 243
10. Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Mario Marhenke 231
11. SPSV Oberzwehren­1547 Hans Pauluth 227
12. SPSV Oberzwehren­1547 Bernhard Hocke 225

2.40.62
KK Sportpistole Seniorenklasse B
1. SGi Wolfhagen Hans­Joachim Kuhaupt 258
2. SSV Baunatal Dieter Schafferer 256
3. Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Helmut Döll 246
4. SV Waldau Horst Menge 245
5. Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Herbert Gräber 242
6. SSV Baunatal Reiner Biermordt 239
7. SV Großenritte Günter Unverzagt 224
8. SV Waldau Harald Appel 183
9. Schützenclub Nordhessen Hellmut Ramm 179
10. Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Peter Wegner 0
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